.
CERAPORONSOOEO LD TR LN

STUD BOLT LONG

STEP PLATE [L]

MALE REVERSE ROD END M6
BASE PLATE [L]

SHIFT PEDAL (SPD5)

HEEL GUARD [L] (HG8)
PEDAL TIP DELRIN

STUD M6 x 45

FLANGE NUT M8

PEG WASHER M8

. REVERSE JAM NUT M6

JAM NUT Mé %2

. SOCKET HEAD M8 x 20mm %2
. SHIFT ROD 140

. FOOT PEG BEARING COLLAR 10

. FOOT PEG

. FOOT PEG END CAP

. BASE PLATE COLLAR 5 (BK) x2
. BUTTON HEAD M8 x 15mm %2
. BUTTON HEAD M6 x 10mm %2
. BUTTON HEAD M6 x 15mm

. BUTTON HEAD M6 x 20mm

N
O RWON—_L,OOONDARWON—

19.

STEP PLATE [R]

BASE PLATE [R]

HEEL GUARD [R] (HG1)

BRAKE PEDAL 150 (BPD1)

E CLIP M6

FLANGE NUT M8

PLAIN WASHER M6

PEG WASHER M8

SOCKET HEAD M8 x 25mm % 2
FOOT PEG

FOOT PEG END CAP

BASE PLATE COLLAR 5 (BK) x2
BRAKE ROD M40

PEDAL TIP DELRIN

BUTTON HEAD M6 x 20mm
BUTTON HEAD M6 x 25mm % 2
BUTTON HEAD M8 x 15mm % 2
STUD BOLT SHORT

BEARING WASHER SUS

* POSITIONS =

\
N Lo
{ ora | <

:) @) STOCK POSITION




